
2006 U.S. Open
West Lafayette, IN

Event 12
30 NOV 2006

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:05.28 United States Victoria (CAN) 19 AUG 2006USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005USA
CR  7:20.47 Canada Seattle (USA) 4 DEC 2003CAN

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 4:
1. Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  8:07.455

 1:59.45 1:59.45 1:28.32   57.02   27.0788KNUCKLES Brian
 3:55.66 1:56.21 1:26.87   56.59   26.8089MATHEWS Sean
 5:59.88 2:04.22 1:32.25   59.13   27.5089DAHLE Michael
 8:07.45 2:07.57 1:34.59 1:01.29   29.0489PARSONS Taylor

2. Farmington Family Y Stingr A FFYSMI  8:08.90     1.454
 2:01.12 2:01.12 1:30.11   58.61   27.1290BLICKLE Broderick
 4:03.33 2:02.21 1:30.75   58.38   27.5089BLICKLE Will
 6:07.55 2:04.22 1:31.51   58.76   27.4388SANDLER Roman
 8:08.90 2:01.35 1:29.83   57.99   27.2188STEFL David

3. St Charles Swim Team A SCSTIL  8:24.55    17.103
 2:02.99 2:02.99 1:29.70   57.61   26.9389GROSSER Jake
 4:12.24 2:09.25 1:36.18 1:01.84   28.8590ROTH B. J.
 6:19.11 2:06.87 1:34.30 1:00.81   28.5490BAUMANN Matt
 8:24.55 2:05.44 1:31.75   58.48   26.9389ANDERSON Brian
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HEAT  2/ 4:
1. Michigan State University A MSU-MI  7:47.232

 1:55.25 1:55.25 1:26.16   56.57   27.3687KOBA Sho
 3:51.89 1:56.64 1:27.14   57.41   27.2686SCHMITT Adam
 5:48.06 1:56.17 1:26.02   55.92   26.4085VADNEY Jason
 7:47.23 1:59.17 1:28.02   56.62   26.5988STRICKLER Gabe

2. North Baltimore Aquatic Cl A NBACMD  7:48.69     1.464
 1:58.71 1:58.71 1:28.61   58.31   27.9389HILLS Richard
 3:56.74 1:58.03 1:28.24   56.89   27.4489ROWE Ian
 5:57.51 2:00.77 1:29.67   57.33   26.6792GROOME Eegan
 7:48.69 1:51.18 1:22.12   53.37   25.2589MADWED Dan

3. Yale University A YALECT  7:54.20     6.973
 1:59.28 1:59.28 1:29.58   58.49   28.1985ZANN Geof
 3:55.09 1:55.81 1:25.82   56.35   26.6685FOSS Andrew
 5:53.86 1:58.77 1:27.70   56.27   26.3886RIGHI Alex
 7:54.20 2:00.34 1:28.90   57.72   27.0587MCCLOSKEY Dennen

4. Bulldog Aquatic Club A BAC-MI  7:54.26     7.036
 1:59.34 1:59.34 1:29.11   58.22   28.0789KEADY Christopher
 3:57.61 1:58.27 1:26.58   56.18   27.2088BAGLEY Chris
 5:56.37 1:58.76 1:28.18   57.32   27.1389JENROW Robert
 7:54.26 1:57.89 1:28.12   57.86   27.7389LEE Matt

5. University Of Louisville A UOFLKY  7:58.24    11.017
 1:58.04 1:58.04 1:27.93   56.83   26.9985MADARASSY Adam
 3:59.88 2:01.84 1:28.53   57.67   27.7386LINDAUER Chris
 5:57.42 1:57.54 1:26.64   56.21   26.8484LAWSON Charlton
 7:58.24 2:00.82 1:29.29   57.78   27.1785PREDA Valentin

6. Purdue University B PUR-IN  7:59.31    12.085
 1:58.72 1:58.72 1:29.31   58.31   27.9486WATTS Tim
 3:57.79 1:59.07 1:28.18   57.38   27.3386DAVIS Sean
 6:01.73 2:03.94 1:32.05   59.34   27.8187BARRY Gage
 7:59.31 1:57.58 1:26.65   56.29   26.6885HEDGE David

7. Peddie Aquatic Association A PAA-NJ  8:05.34    18.118
 2:01.16 2:01.16 1:29.56   58.03   27.4887PARK Jin
 4:05.18 2:04.02 1:32.02   59.36   27.7688CHUI Derick
 6:05.38 2:00.20 1:29.70   58.33   27.6989PARK Peter
 8:05.34 1:59.96 1:28.26   56.60   26.4689CHARNIN-AKER Josh

8. Rider University A RUSTNJ  8:26.14    38.911
 2:03.59 2:03.59 1:31.10   58.35   27.3985MODROV Brandon
 4:11.30 2:07.71 1:34.59 1:00.43   28.5388PLAYER Scott
 6:14.84 2:03.54 1:32.03   59.98   28.5885FRENCH Andy
 8:26.14 2:11.30 1:35.83 1:00.94   27.7985STARR Pete
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HEAT  3/ 4:
1. Univ. Of Michigan Swim Tea B UM-MI  7:39.164

 1:53.78 1:53.78 1:25.23   56.53   27.3987HOUCHIN Charlie
 3:49.01 1:55.23 1:24.89   54.22   25.6787RYSER Evan
 5:45.23 1:56.22 1:26.63   56.71   27.0887DEJONG Adam
 7:39.16 1:53.93 1:24.59   55.03   26.3487BARBA Sal

2. Scotland B SCOT  7:41.78     2.626
 1:56.23 1:56.23 1:26.53   56.71   27.2288CHASSER Chris
 3:50.43 1:54.20 1:24.33   54.65   25.8586MAYOR Andrew
 5:46.21 1:55.78 1:26.56   57.39   27.1888SMITH Lewis
 7:41.78 1:55.57 1:24.90   55.00   26.1487HOUSTON Scott

3. Team Alberta A TA  7:48.47     9.315
 1:55.08 1:55.08 1:25.67   56.05   27.0082SIOUI Adam
 3:50.91 1:55.83 1:25.86   56.27   26.97GILLISPIE Kevin
 5:48.38 1:57.47 1:27.30   56.63   26.8188MAITLAND Kier
 7:48.47 2:00.09 1:29.28   57.61   27.3690LUTSCH Curtis

4. Auburn University Swim Tea B AU-SE  7:52.03    12.871
 1:56.65 1:56.65 1:26.66   56.67   27.5386CALLAHAN Andrew
 3:52.28 1:55.63 1:26.13   56.04   26.7487MCGILL Tyler
 5:51.36 1:59.08 1:29.02   57.34   27.0988MAESE Kyle
 7:52.03 2:00.67 1:29.22   56.97   26.6088LONG John

5. University Of Alabama A UA-SE  7:53.14    13.987
 2:00.29 2:00.29 1:29.55   58.61   28.1588FINELLI Drew
 3:53.83 1:53.54 1:23.46   53.81   25.1085MIHALCA Alin
 5:52.19 1:58.36 1:26.26   55.66   26.4385HANSEN Tim
 7:53.14 2:00.95 1:29.20   57.72   27.3288BOULDEN Riley

6. Purdue University A PUR-IN  7:53.63    14.473
 1:56.71 1:56.71 1:26.26   56.33   26.8286SCHMITT John
 3:55.17 1:58.46 1:26.67   55.43   25.4885THOMPSON Craig
 5:54.96 1:59.79 1:28.63   57.61   26.8785MAIRE Romain
 7:53.63 1:58.67 1:27.68   57.34   27.4585MALMGREN Graham

7. Pine Crest School A PCS-FG  7:58.07    18.912
 1:55.29 1:55.29 1:26.12   55.92   27.0490NOVAKOFF Andrew
 3:51.84 1:56.55 1:28.17   56.91   26.2487PEDRAZA Joey
 5:51.77 1:59.93 1:28.60   57.35   27.5789GOSZCZYCKI Dawid
 7:58.07 2:06.30 1:32.13   58.43   26.3288SMITH Tyler

8. Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:10.85    31.698
 2:01.99 2:01.99 1:29.15   58.00   27.6088KALIVAS Nick
 4:02.85 2:00.86 1:30.32   58.53   27.6489HALLUM Clint
 6:09.45 2:06.60 1:33.96 1:00.74   28.2790MURPHY Max
 8:10.85 2:01.40 1:30.14   58.26   27.6090THOMPSON Matt
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HEAT  4/ 4:
1. Club Wolverine A CW-MI  7:23.514

 1:51.82 1:51.82 1:23.61   54.74   26.2884TARWATER Davis
 3:40.95 1:49.13 1:20.98   52.28   24.8185PHELPS Michael
 5:32.07 1:51.12 1:23.11   53.83   25.4384VANDERKAAY Peter
 7:23.51 1:51.44 1:23.57   55.06   26.3982KELLER Klete

2. Scotland A SCOT  7:33.84    10.337
 1:54.42 1:54.42 1:25.76   56.10   26.5689HOUSTON Stuart
 3:45.72 1:51.30 1:22.66   53.68   25.3286HUNTER Andrew
 5:42.80 1:57.08 1:25.87   55.06   25.7587FALCONER Ranald
 7:33.84 1:51.04 1:22.98   54.24   25.53RENWICK Robbie

3. Univ. Of Michigan Swim Tea A UM-MI  7:34.03    10.523
 1:52.68 1:52.68 1:23.68   54.89   26.4087SAVULICH Bobby
 3:47.39 1:54.71 1:25.24   55.71   26.3387PATTON Matt
 5:41.38 1:53.99 1:25.14   55.52   26.4186VANDERKAAY Alex
 7:34.03 1:52.65 1:24.33   55.63   25.9588SCHULTZ Andre

4. University Of Florida A UF-FL  7:44.59    21.082
 1:55.74 1:55.74 1:25.02   55.53   26.5488FRASER Shaune
 3:51.95 1:56.21 1:26.72   56.44   26.4085RUDOLF Roland
 5:50.05 1:58.10 1:28.23   57.59   26.9486ALLY Bradley
 7:44.59 1:54.54 1:25.22   55.92   26.6985WORK Tobias

5. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquati A FORDAZ  7:48.13    24.621
 1:56.35 1:56.35 1:26.05   55.94   26.7283BURNETT Simon
 3:50.48 1:54.13 1:25.18   55.30   25.9684DEBERRY Tyler
 5:50.33 1:59.85 1:30.68   59.38   27.7085KISHIDA Masayuki
 7:48.13 1:57.80 1:26.96   56.78   27.2688KIRKPATRICK Adrian

6. Auburn University Swim Tea A AU-SE  7:49.16    25.656
 1:56.23 1:56.23 1:26.65   56.78   27.0987DOVE Will
 3:53.17 1:56.94 1:26.23   55.68   26.1887WOLLACH Pascal
 5:50.83 1:57.66 1:27.64   57.56   27.4584SCHNEIDER Joey
 7:49.16 1:58.33 1:27.40   56.56   27.1285SMITH Jeff

7. University Of Florida B UF-FL  7:54.90    31.395
 2:02.03 2:02.03 1:30.68   59.09   27.7789PINZON Omar
 3:58.26 1:56.23 1:26.82   56.62   27.0386MCLARTY Dustin
 5:56.87 1:58.61 1:29.07   58.55   28.2085NEAD Kevin
 7:54.90 1:58.03 1:27.64   56.39   26.6488BURCKLE Clark

Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL   DSQ8
 1:59.40 1:59.40 1:28.55   57.75   27.8689WHITEHURST Branden
 4:00.21 2:00.81 1:29.57   58.26   27.8388HULME Michael
 5:56.16 1:55.95 1:26.12   55.42   26.2789SHAPIRA BAR-OR Nimrod

87GUNTORO Bobby
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